
01-04-2024 Monday

11-04-2024 Thursday

13-04-2024 Saturday

17-04-2024 Wednesday

06-05-2024 to                 

31-05-2024

Monday  to 

Friday 23 4 4 31 May

13-07-2024 Saturday

15-07-2024 Monday

17-07-2024 Wednesday

10-08-2024 Saturday

19-08-2024 Monday

26-08-2024 Monday

07-09-2024 Saturday

09-09-2024 Monday

14-09-2024 Saturday

16-09-2024 Monday Birthday of Prof. Mahummad

02-10-2024 Wednesday

09-10-2024 to                 

16-10-2024 Wednesday  to 

Wednesday

31-10-2024 Thurshday

01-11-2024 Friday

09-11-2024 Saturday

15-11-2024 Friday

23-11-2024 Saturday

12-12-2024 Thursday

14-12-2024 Saturday

01-01-2025 Wednesday

11-01-2025 Saturday

14-01-2025 Tuesday 

08-02-2025 Saturday

26-02-2025 Wednesday

05-03-2023 Wednesday

08-03-2025 Saturday

14-03-2025 Friday

15-03-2025 Saturday

31-03-2025 Monday

Total 77 52 236 365

N.B:-  I)  Parents are requested to follow the above Holidays list from time to time as it will not be notified in school diary.

          II)  Some holidays are guided by the almanic like Mohurum. They are to be re-scheduled.

          III)  03 days are kept as reserved holidays at the discretion of the School Authority.

          IV) Unforeseen holidays are to be compensated by extra classes if required.

          V)  Independence day, Republic day, Gandhi Jayanti, Teachers’ day,  Children’s day & Netaji Jayanti and many 

                 others are to be celebrated in the school campus.

         VI) All the 2
nd

 Saturdays are the holiday.

Principal

March

        Unforeseen Holidays –                 03 days  (Declared by the principal)

February
Mahasivaratri

2nd Saturday

Dolapurnima/ Good Friday

Holi

2nd Saturday
1 4 23 28

Panchayatraj diwas

Id-Ul-Fitre

4 5 22 31

4 25 31 January2nd Saturday

Makar Sankranti

24/12/24   to 

31/12/24

Tuesday to 

Tuesday
Winter break

New year

2

Rasha Purnima

Kalipuja

Diwali

Prathamastami

10 5 16 31 December2nd Saturday

Manabasa

2nd Saturday 3 4 23 30 November

October

July

Muharam

Mahalaya

Autumn Break ( Puja Vacation)

August
Rakhi purnima

Janmastami

2nd Saturday

Ganesh Puja

3 5 22 30
Sasthi Osha

2nd Saturday
2 4 25

September

11

ID-Ul-Fitre

2nd Saturday

Ram Navami

Utkal Diwas

30

10 4 17 31

31

2nd Saturday

2 4 25 31

June

Return Car Festval

3 4 23 30 April

AAA, KHORDHA
Senior secondary School

LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2024-2025

DATE DAY OCCASION
NO. OF 

HOLIDAYS
SUNDAYS

WORKIG 

DAYS
TOTAL DAYS

MONTHS

Summer Vacation

01-06-2024 to                 

17-06-2024

Saturday          

to Monday

Summer Vacation

14 5


